CHANNEL VISION Technology • 800.840.0288 • www.channelvision.com
Channel Vision Central
EN
C
LO
SU
R
ES &

• 125 volt-15 amp circuit breaker
• UL approved
Part Numbering System:
Channel Vision Central’s structured wiring
part numbering system
C-XXXX Channel Vision Central Products
C-00XX Pre-confi gured kits
C-01XX Empty Enclosures
C-02XX Passive RF products (splitters)
C-03XX Amplifi ed RF products
C-04XX Telephone products
C-05XX Data/Computer
C-06XX Fiber optics
C-07XX Power
C-08XX Security
C-09XX Home automation
C-10XX Speaker/audio
C-11XX Satellite
C-12XX IR products
C-13XX Accessories
Power Tips:
Remember to:
•  Use a RACO® 8560 Electrical
box or equivalent to install an
Electrical outlet inside enclosures
•  Complete all connections before
turning on power
•  Remove all jewelry before working with
electricity, even low-voltage
• Only use 3 transformers to 1 power strip
FI
B
ER
 O
PT
IC
S
/
PO
W
ER
/P
A
RT
 N
U
M
B
ER
IN
G
 S
Y
ST
EM
Manage power distribution for a neat and organized system.
34
CHANNEL VISION Technology • 800.840.0288 • www.channelvision.com
Channel Vision Technology
 C-1102
Satellite Diplexer
•  Combines or splits Satellite & RF Signals
through one coax
• 40-860mhz
• 950-2050mhz
• One at each receiver is required when
   using a multiswitch.
 C-1134
3 in 4 out Amplifi ed Multiswitch
• Dual LNB + cable/antenna to (4) outputs
• +2dB antenna gain